ACCESSCRIES

HATS

X5

F — Head Circumference({cm} 52153

O 52/53
LK 63:5-61%
GLOVES
XX5
Size 6
Hand Length{cm} 1617
Palm Width({cm) 1713
BELTS
F 65 CM
1] 65 CM

UK 267

34/ 35

54155

G35-63

X5

6.5

1817

1815

T3 CM

73 CM

30"

96 f 57

96 157

Glis-T

1THE

18020

83 CM

85 CM

L

36 /39

38 /59

T%-T%

i

1819

2021

95 CM

95 CM

38"

¥

60 /61

60 /81

Ti#-Tl

18420

21822

105 CH

105 CH

42

HHL

62 /63

62 /63
Ti-TH#h

XL HHL

6.3 o
2021 222
ZH23 2324



WOMAMN CLOTHING

What size should you choose?

To assist you in how to choose the right size, we recommend that you compare model's measurements with your own.

Stature - 165 cm
En haut : taille 38/ 5
En bas :taille 38/ 5

Tour poitrine - B8 cm

Tour de taille : 67 cm

Tour de bassin : 94 cm

TOPS (jackets and parkas, shirts, polos and t-shirts)

S M L XL
F 36 38 40 42 44 45 48 50
D 34 36 38 40 42 a4 46 48
us 4 [ 8 10 12 14 16 18
UK 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22
Chest size{cm) &4 88 52 86 100 104 110 116

BOTTOMS (trousers, shorts and dresses)

5 M L XL
D 34 36 38 a0 42 44 46 48
F 36 38 40 42 44 45 48 50
us 26 28 30 32 34 36 38 40
UK 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22
Waist size{cm) 63 67 71 75 79 83 89 95

Hips size{cm) 50 B4 58 102 106 110 116 122



SHOES AND BOOTS

CORRESPONDENCE
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HAUTEUR DE TIGE (H) ET TOUR DE MOLLET (L) (EN MA)

TAILLE

Hauteur de tige H et tour de mellet L (en mm}

AIGLENTINE

BENYL

BISON

BISON I1SO

BRILLANTINE

CHAMBORD PRO

CHAMBORD PRO 130

CHANTEBELLE

CHANTEBELLE POP

CHANTEBOOT POP

GOELAND

MALOUINE

MISS JULIETTE

MISS JULIETTE BOTTILLON

WISS JULIETTE LACETS

PARCOURS

PARCOURS BOTTILLON

PARCOURS ENDURO

PARCOURS 150

PARCOURS QUTLAST

PARCOURS STREAM

PARCOURS STREAM 150

PARCOURS TROPHEE

PARCOURS VARIO

POLKA BOTTILLON

RBOOT

RBOCT BOTILLON

RIVIERE

TAMARA

WENISE

VICTORINE

VICTORINE BOTTILLON
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MAN CLOTHING

VWhat size should you choose?

NTo assist vou in how to choose the right size, we recommend that you compare model's measurements with your own.

Stafure - 182 cm
En haut : taille L / 50-52
En bas - taille 42 fL

Tour poitrine - 84 em

Tour de taille : taille L / 50-52

Tour de bassin - 100 cm

TOPS (jackets and parkas, jumpers and sweaters, shirts, polos and T-shirts)

X5 5 I L XL 2L L
F 40 42044 46/48 S0/52 54156 3860 62/54
D 38 A40/42 44146 48150 52i54 56/58 60/62
us 30 32034 36138 a0/az 44145 48150 5254
UK 30 32i34 36/38 404z 44145 48150 52/54
Chest size (cm) Tefe0 B4B8 92/96 100104 1081112 116/120 1241128

BOTTOMS (Trousers and shorts)

M L XL 2L JXL
F 38 40 42 22 48 48 30 52 o4 56
D 44 45 48 30 52 o4 56 58 G0 62
us 28 30 32 34 36 38 40 4z 24 48
UK 28 30 32 34 36 38 40 4z 44 48
Waist size (cm) 76 &0 24 B8 9z 56 100 104 108 112
Hips size (cm) 94 o7 100 103 106 109 112 115 118 121
Height {cm) 178 180 182 184 186 188 180 192 194 196



SHOES AND BOOTS
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HEIGHT OF THE BOOTS AND CALF SIZE (IN M)

Size AT 38
Hauteur de tige H et tour de mollet L (en mm) H L H =
ALASKA
BELLASTIC 370 | 370 | 370 | 375
BENYL MOLLET CLASSIQUE
BENYL MOLLET LARGE
BENYL 150
BISON
BISON 150
CHAMBORD PRO
CHAMBORD PRO IS0
GARENNE
GOELAND
NMEMROD 370 | 370 | 370 | 3F5
NYLSPINNING
PARCOURS
PARCOURS BOTTILLON
PARCOURS ENDURO
PARCOURS IS0
PARCOURS IS0 OPEN
PARCOURS OUTLAST
PARCOURS SIBERIE
PARCOURS SIGNATURE PIED FORT
PARCOURS SIGNATURE PIED STANDARD 405 385 405 370
PARCOURS STREAM
PARCOURS STREAM IS0
PARCOURS TROPHEE
PARCOURS VARIO
RBOOT
RBOOT BOTILLON
RIVIERE
SKEY
SKEY BOTILLON
SKEY IS0
TERRA PRO
TERRA PRO IS0
TERRA PRO VARIO

TRUITE
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